

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 2 2 5 1 / 2 0 0 4

Krishn a m u r a r i l a l G. Agrawal &amp; Ors.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

Union of India &amp; Others

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim relief and office report )

Date: 25 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ezaz Maqbool,Adv.  
Mr. Abhijeet Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wa hi,Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Abjijat P. Medh,Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishn a Pra s ad,Adv.  
Ms. Shashi Kira n,Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kathia,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

However, parties may file respective affidavit before the date of listing  
as per Rules.(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

MG